Forno is a Distinctive brand
PRODUCT GUIDE 2021
UPDATED JULY 2021
PRODUCT GUIDE
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com2
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
ABOUT FORNO			 ......................................... 3

www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com4
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
COOKING
APPLIANCES
Experience true Italian ethos physically embodied in classic American
commercial designs. Our engineers have perfected the art of affordable
luxury without sacrificing long-term performance or durability.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com5
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
RANGES
FREE-STANDING PRO-STYLE DUAL FUEL RANGE
FFSGS6125-36 36” 304 STAINLESS STEEL
GAS COOKING SURFACE SPECIF ICAT IONS
• 6 Italian Defendi Sealed Burners
• Front Right Dual Burner 20,000 / Simmer 1,000 BTU
• Front Center:  15,000 BTU

• 2 Telescopic Electroplated Racks (5mm & 7mm)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
• (W x D x H) (in): 36” x 28” x 38” To 40”
• Range Legs are adjustable by up to 2”
• WEIGHT:  263 lbs
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• LP Kit Included
• 240 Volt 60Hz
• Circuit Breaker 30 Amps
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com6
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
RANGES
FREE STANDING PRO-STYLE GAS RANGE
FFSGS6239-30 30” 304 STAINLESS STEEL
GAS COOKING SURFACE SPECIF ICAT IONS
• 5 Italian Defendi Sealed Burners
• Front left:  15,000 btu
• Front right: 15,000 btu

• Regulator
• Safety Valves
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
• (W x D x H) (in): 30” x 28” x 38” To 40” (Range Legs are adjustable by up to 2”)
• WEIGHT:  231 lbs.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• LP kit included
• 120 Volt 60 Hz
• Circuit breaker 15 Amps
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com7
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
RANGES
FREE STANDING PRO-STYLE GAS RANGE
FFSGS6239-36 36” 304 STAINLESS STEEL
FEATURED PRODUCT SPECIF ICAT IONS
• 6 Italian Defendi sealed burners
• Front right dual burner 20,000 / simmer 1,000 btu
• Front center:  15,000 btu

• Regulator
• Safety Valves
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
• (W x D x H) (in): 36” x 28” x 38” To 40” (Range Legs are adjustable by up to 2”)
• WEIGHT:  263 lbs.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
• LP kit included
• 120 Volt 60 Hz
• Circuit breaker 15 Amps
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com8
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
RANGES
FREE STANDING PRO-STYLE GAS RANGE
FFSGS6239-48 48” 304 STAINLESS STEEL
GAS COOKING SURFACE SPECIF ICAT IONS
• 8 Italian Defendi sealed burners
• Front right dual burner 20,000 /
simmer 1,000 btu

www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com12
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
VENTILATION
APPLIANCES
Premium hoods always exceed in power and performance.
They offer bold professional designs while integrating modern
concept and trends. We decided to offer all these premium
features, but exclude the premium price point.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com13
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
CHIMNEY STYLE WALL MOUNT RANGE HOOD
FRHWM5084-30 30” STAINLESS STEEL
FRHWM5084-36 36” STAINLESS STEEL
FEATURED PRODUCT SPECIF ICAT IONS
• Material: 430 stainless steel
• 450 CFM
• Motor speeds: 4
• Sound range: 0.4-6 sones
• Button type: touch screen and remote control
• Light type: GU10 LED (x2)
• Includes duct cover up to 9’ ceiling
• Ducting: combo – top 6” round – back 3 ¼” x 10” square
• Filter type: baffle
• Recirculating mode: yes
• Charcoal filter available: yes (model # FSD-CF01)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
• Product dimension 30” (W x D x H) (in): 29.53” x 19.09” x 10.24”
• Product dimension 36” (W x D x H) (in): 35.43” x 19.09” x 10.24”
VENTILATION
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com14
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
WALL MOUNTED RANGE HOOD WITH SHELF/BACK SPLASH
FRHWM5029-30 30” STAINLESS STEEL
FRHWM5029-36 36” STAINLESS STEEL
FRHWM5029-48 48” STAINLESS STEEL
FEATURED PRODUCT SPECIF ICAT IONS
• Material: 430 stainless steel
• 30” - 600 CFM (single motor)
• 36” & 48” - 1,200 CFM (double motor)

0
FR
H
W
M
50
29
-4
8
VENTILATION
PRODUCT	   MODEL	 WIDTH	 FINISH
www.distinctive-online.com 800 361-0799
info@distinctive-online.com15
Specifications and features may vary. Please refer to the manufacturer’s website for the latest updates.
WALL MOUNT RANGE HOOD INSERT
FRHWM5074-22 22” STAINLESS
FEATURED PRODUCT SPECIF ICAT IONS
• Slim built-in size
• Stainless steel panel with painted body
• 220 CFM